
No. Agenda Duration Starting	time Ending	time Who comments

1
Call	to	order

-	Introduction	and	affiliation	declaration
-	Establishment	of	quorum

0:15 9:00 9:15 All

2 Approval	of	agenda 0:05 9:15 9:20 All

3 Chairman's	opening	report
-	paten	policy	included.

0:15 9:20 9:35 Jinri	Huang

4 Approval	of	January	F2F	meeting	minute 0:05 9:35 9:40 All
5 Executive	secretary	report 0:10 9:40 9:50 Zhen	Zhou
6 Treasurer's	report 0:10 9:50 10:00 Tony	Tam
7 P1914.3	Opening	report 0:15 10:00 10:15 Jouni	Korhonen
8 break 0:30 10:15 10:45 All
9 Frequency	domain	IQ 1:00 10:45 11:45 Richard	Maiden

10 RoE	demo 0:45 11:45 12:30 Aleksandra	Checko

11 lunch 1:15 12:30 13:45 All
12 PoC	of	structure	agnostic	RoE 1:00 13:45 14:45 Peter	Cho
13 Closing	report	and	AOB 0:30 14:45 15:15 Jouni	Korhonen
14 P1914.1	Opening	report 0:15 15:15 15:30 Bomin	Li
15 break 0:30 15:30 16:00
16 Review	of	D0.2 1:00 16:00 17:00 Jouni	Korhonen
17 Network	slicing 1:00 17:00 18:00 Tony	Tam
18 Adjourn

No. Agenda Duration Starting	time Ending	time Who comments
1 WG Call	to	order 0:05 9:00 9:05 All

2 Throughput	requirements 1:30 9:05 10:35 Aleksandra	Checko

3 Break 0:30 10:35 11:05
4 NGFI	RMIX	traffic	profile 1:30 11:05 12:35 Jouni	Korhonen
5 Lunch 1:25 12:35 14:00
6 COS	update 1:30 14:00 15:30 Lujing	Cai
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7 Break 0:30 15:30 16:00
8 5G	transport	latency	requirement	analysis 1:30 16:00 17:30 Lujing	Cai
9 Adjourn

No. Agenda Duration Starting	time Ending	time Who comments
1 WG Call	to	order 0:05 9:00 9:05 All
2 OAM	Asymmetric	latency 1:00 9:05 10:05 Leon	Bruckman
3 NGFI	line	rates 1:00 10:05 11:05 Leon	Bruckman
4 Break 0:30 11:05 11:35
5 NGFI	node	refernce	model 1:00 11:35 12:35 Leon	Bruckman
6 Lunch 1:25 12:35 14:00

7 Consideration	for	aspects	of	performance	monitoring	and	OAM	hierarchy	in	next	
CRAN	architecture

1:00 14:00 15:00 Bo	Lv

8 Discussion:	Timeline	and	requirements 1:00 15:00 16:00 All
9 Break 0:30 16:00 16:30
10 Future	telco	planning 0:15 16:30 16:45 All
11 Closing	report 0:15 16:45 17:00 Bomin	Li
12 Future	meeting	planning 0:05 17:00 17:05 ALL
13 Motion	review 0:05 17:05 17:10 Jinri	Huang
14 WG	closing	report 0:10 17:10 17:20 Jinri	Huang
15 AoB 0:05 17:20 17:25 All
16 Adjourn
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